G
RI
N
D
IN
G
 A
N

GRINDING AND POLISHING (WITH BONDED TOOLS)    POLISHING TOOLS P2
Product image
Colour red brown green
Grit size 120 220 280
Product number Description Shape Grit size
D
mm
T
mm
S
mm
L2
mm
Pack
contains
7GM012280024   P2 0408.03 280 4 8 3 30 20
7GM022200024   P2 0610.03 220 6 10 3 30 20
7GM022280024   P2 0610.03 280 6 10 3 30 20
7GM032200024   P2 0810.03 220 8 10 3 30 20
7GM032280024   P2 0810.03 280 8 10 3 30 20
7GM042120024   P2 1010.03 120 10 10 3 30 20
7GM042200024   P2 1010.03 220 10 10 3 30 20
7GM042280024   P2 1010.03 280 10 10 3 30 20
7GM062280024   P2 1616.03 280 16 16 3 40 20
7GG112120024   P2 2032.06 120 20 32 6 40 20
7GG112280024   P2 2032.06 280 20 32 6 40 20
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Aluminium         Cast material         Titanium         Plastic
L2T

s)
Product image
Colour red
Grit size 120
Product number Description Shape Grit size
D
mm
T
mm
S
mm
L2
mm
Pack
contains
7GM015120024 P5 0408.03 Red 120 4 8 3 30 20
7GM035120024 P5 0810.03 Red 120 8 10 3 30 20
7GM045120024 P5 1010.03 Red 120 10 10 3 30 20
7GM055120024 P5 1313.03 Red 120 13 13 3 30 20
7GM075120024 P5 1604.03 Red 120 16 4 3 30 20
7GG115120024 P5 2032.06 Red 120 20 32 6 30 20
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Aluminium         Cast material         Titanium
L2T
D